
Dynamic Suspensions / Dynosoft 2000, Ver. 3.043 |   Autoscale Now, Single Cycle, [Comparo Série Et Eibach] 16:51:56  17 oct 2006        # D0-0.1
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\\Bancdynamique\...\Série\Clio_2l_Rs.001

Dataset
Mask
Type
ID
Date
Time
Dyno #
Spec No.
Location
DS. Ver.

Current
Spring
Série
Clio_2l_Rs
17 oct 2006
12:24 pm
71
 17 -09 - 06
Celony
3.043

Freq. Hz
Stroke (mm)
B. Vel (mm/sec)
Pk. B (Kgf)
R. Vel (mm/sec)
Pk. R (Kgf)
Preload (Kgf)
Avg. Temp. °C
No. Coils
Spring Len (mm)

0,05
88,63
14,18
189,31
-13,00
2,49
76,60
Not Measured

ID (mm)
Wire Diameter (mm)
Spring Rate (n/mm)

Run

1

Notes

Test ressort Eibach

\\Bancdynamique\...\Série\Clio_2l_Rs.002

Dataset
Mask
Type
ID
Date
Time
Dyno #
Spec No.
Location
DS. Ver.

Reference
Spring
Série
Clio_2l_Rs
17 oct 2006
12:39 pm
71
 17 -09 - 06
Celony
3.043

Freq. Hz
Stroke (mm)
B. Vel (mm/sec)
Pk. B (Kgf)
R. Vel (mm/sec)
Pk. R (Kgf)
Preload (Kgf)
Avg. Temp. °C
No. Coils
Spring Len (mm)

0,05
88,63
14,18
219,20
-14,18
4,98
108,98
Not Measured

ID (mm)
Wire Diameter (mm)
Spring Rate (n/mm)

Run

1

Notes

Test ressort série


